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SHOOTING RECORD

Sl;e 7 i Bhell used Exploslve uised i[—— -Q—u;mtlty “Datc i Depth shot Depth cleaned out
SRR ..npone. e '| ________________________________________
i ) DO
TOQLS USED
Rotary tools were used from .. ... feetto ... feet, and from .. ... feet to ___._.._._. feot
Cable tools were used from .. O feet to 9(32 _feet, and from . ... feet to ... ... feot
DATES Gas well shut in 2-13-45.
......................................... , 19... Tut to producing ..., 19
The production for the first 24 hours was ____.____._. barrels of fluid of which . ____. 9% was oil; __._____ %
emulsion; _____. 0% water; and ______ 97, sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ...
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours . . __........._.... (ullons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ... __
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in. ... ...
EMPLOYEES
___________ C‘D'KeiSta, Driller SRR B v 11 12} ¢
___________________________________________________ , Driller U ] 11 [
~ ) FOP}}WATION RE(}(_)RD o
FROM — TO— TOTAL FEET | FORMATION
0 20 20 Gyp o
20 30 10 Sand
30 95 65 Red Rock
95 105 10 | dater sand
- 105 130 25 i Sand
“130 140 10 ! Red bed -
140 200 - 60 Sand
200 250 50 Sand & Red bed
. 250 : 275 25 - Sand
LR75 - 325 50 Red bed
325 L0335 10 Sand & gravel
335 360 25 Gyp & Andjrite
360 | 370 10 Red rock
370 | 375 5 > Shale gumermr———
; ! H - " i3 ¥ 3 .‘uiég
375 400 25 | Send . CEOLE
400 | 410 10 Blue shale | E{g:5§
410 | 415 | 5 . Blue mud A
L15 425 | 10 Blue shale
L25 455 30 ‘ Red rock i
L55 460 5 i Weter sand
4,60 4L67 7 Red rock - sl
L67 ! L70 3 Water
L70 | LBO JO Gyp
o T e T T T e |
| P S LY SIOVERL, e o io—ssane



